Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 105.11
Fixed Charge 0.00
ED Amount 1.15
TMC 0.00
DPC 152.72
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 221.14
Prev Outstanding 16736.79
Gross Bill Amount 17046.06

Net Bill Amount :17047

Amount In Words :Seventeen Thousand and Forty-
Seven Rupees only

Bill Number : 3314005257210217
Category : BPL(M)
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : BPL(M)
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : 11062741
OMF : 1.000
Prev. Reading Date : 18-JUN-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 21-JUL-2025
Bill Date : 21-JUL-2025
No.